MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

897
505

Options
PO1

321

445

997

H29
L2D
Pzz
P34
RRM
RO1
068
137
463
65U
735
870

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

MERCEDES-BENZ OF SOUTH CHARLOTTE

950 NORTH POLK STREET
P. 0. BOX 729
PINEVILLE, NC 28134

Dealer Code: 59110 Region: SOUTHERN VPC: Brunswick

VIN: WDDUG8GB4KA427686
Description

MODEL: 2019 S560V4
Ruby Black Metallic
Silk Beige/Espresso Brown Exclusive Nappa Leather

P01 Premium 1 Package: Surround View System, Ventilated Front Seats,

902 Front Variable Heated Seats

889 KEYLESS-GO

871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS

501 Surround View Camera

432 Active Multicontour Seats

401 Ventilated Front Seats

297 Power Rear-Side Window Blinds

P47 Control Code Surround View Pkg

P17 KEYLESS-GO Comfort Package
321 AMG Line: AMG® Wheels and Sport Bodystyling (Front and Rear

951 Sport Package Code

772 Sport Bodystyling

445 Warmth and Comfort Package: Heated Steering Wheel, Power Outboar

907 Rear Heated Armrests
906 Front Heated Armrests
903 Rear Variable Heated Seats
443 Heated Steering Wheel
402 Ventilated Rear Seats
276 Rear Memory Seats
223 Power Rear Seats
P69 Warmth and Comfort Package
997 Driver Assistance Package: Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC®,
546 Automatic Speed Takeover
513 Speed Limit Assist
266 DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
233 DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
23P Driver Assistance Package
K34 Route-Based Speed Adaptation
K33 Extended Restart by STOP and GO Traffic
K32 Active Lane Changing Assist
High Gloss Burl Walnut Light
Wood/ Leather Steering Wheel
Steering Code
designo Exclusive Upholstery Code
20" AMG Multispoke Wheels
High Performance Tires
Wheel Locking Bolts
Comfort Box
Head-Up Display
Porcelain DINAMICA Headliner
Exclusive Trim Package
CD Drive in Glove Box

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

Price
$104,350

$2,160

$5,000

$5,900

$2,600

$2,250

$750

$150
$350
$990

$950
$130

$125,580

$995
$126,575

10.08.2019 23.14.42



