## **MSRP**

MERCEDES-BENZ OF SOUTH CHARLOTTE

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC. 950 NORTH POLK STREET

ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328 P. O. BOX 729
PINEVILLE, NC 28134

P. O. BOX 729

Dealer Code: 59110 Region: SOUTHERN VPC: Brunswick

VIN: WDDUG8GB4KA427686

Code	Description	Price
	MODEL: 2019 S560V4	\$104,350
897	Ruby Black Metallic	
505	Silk Beige/Espresso Brown Exclusive Nappa Leather	\$2,160
<b>Options</b> P01	P01 Premium 1 Package: Surround View System, Ventilated Front Seats, 902 Front Variable Heated Seats	\$5,000
	889 KEYLESS-GO	
	871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS	
	501 Surround View Camera 432 Active Multicontour Seats	
	401 Ventilated Front Seats	
	297 Power Rear-Side Window Blinds	
	P47 Control Code Surround View Pkg	
	P17 KEYLESS-GO Comfort Package	
321	321 AMG Line: AMG® Wheels and Sport Bodystyling (Front and Rear	\$5,900
	951 Sport Package Code	
11E	772 Sport Bodystyling	¢2 600
445	445 Warmth and Comfort Package: Heated Steering Wheel, Power Outboar 907 Rear Heated Armrests	\$2,600
	906 Front Heated Armrests	
	903 Rear Variable Heated Seats	
	443 Heated Steering Wheel	
	402 Ventilated Rear Seats	
	276 Rear Memory Seats	
	223 Power Rear Seats	
997	P69 Warmth and Comfort Package 997 Driver Assistance Package: Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC®,	\$2,250
331	546 Automatic Speed Takeover	Ψ2,230
	513 Speed Limit Assist	
	266 DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist	
	233 DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist	
	23P Driver Assistance Package	
	K34 Route-Based Speed Adaptation	
	K33 Extended Restart by STOP and GO Traffic	
H29	K32 Active Lane Changing Assist High Gloss Burl Walnut Light	
L2D	Wood/ Leather Steering Wheel	
PZZ	Steering Code	
P34	designo Exclusive Upholstery Code	
RRM	20" AMG Multispoke Wheels	\$750
R01	High Performance Tires	<b>#</b> 450
068 137	Wheel Locking Bolts Comfort Box	\$150 \$350
463	Head-Up Display	\$990
65U	Porcelain DINAMICA Headliner	ΨΟΟΟ
735	Exclusive Trim Package	\$950
870	CD Drive in Glove Box	\$130
	SUBTOTAL	\$125,580
	DESTINATION &DELIVERY	\$995
	TOTAL	\$126,575

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.